USCL SERIES
USCL (Ultra Sealed Connector, Lever-driven) is the solution
for increasingly complex and highly reliable signal and power
connection applications, its rugged design ensuring safe and
reliable signal transmission and power supply for vehicle and
industrial equipment in harsh environments.
USCL, an environmentally sealed connector series incorporating thermoplastic
housings, silicone rubber seals and precision stamping contacts that delivers superior

Outdoor Electronics Robotics Factory Equipment
Page 5
How To Order
-
USCL(Jam-Nut):  USCL 0XX - 001
USCL Connector
Arrangements
142: 14+2Way
224: 22+4Way
028: 28Way
032: 32Way
436: 43+6Way
Plug
001: Plug, Black
003: Plug, Gray
……..
Receptacle
000: Receptacle, Black
002: Receptacle, Gray
……...
USCL(Flange)：USCL 0XX - 001
USCL Connectors
Arrangements
071: 71Way
087: 87Way
Plug
001: Plug, Black
003: Plug, Gray
……..
Receptacle
000: Receptacle, Black
002: Receptacle, Gray
……...
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Page 6
USCL Series Layouts
16芯=14*16#+2*12#
26芯=22*16#+4*12#          28芯=28*16#              32芯=32*16#
49芯=43*20#+6*16#
71芯=55*20#+16*16#                                          87芯=45*20#+42*16#
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Page 7
USCL, Jam-Nut Installation (1)
14+2 Way – Individual Cable Seals + Stamped Contacts
Connector Color P/N Description
Plug
Black USCL142-001 14+2Way, Plug，BK
Gray USCL142-003 14+2Way, Plug，GY
End-Bell Color P/N Description
Straight
End-Bell
Black USCL142-111 Straight End-Bell, BK
Gray USCL142-113 Straight End-Bell, GY
Angled
End-Bell
Black USCL142-112 Angled End-Bell, BK
Gray USCL142-114 Angled End-Bell, GY
Connector Color P/N Description
Receptacle
Black USCL142-000 14+2Way, Receptacle, BK
Gray USCL142-002 14+2Way, Receptacle, GY
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Key Feature
 14+2 Way, Mixed Layout: signaling + power connectors
Current rating: Max.13A&30A
 2 color options: black or gray
 Individual cable plug sealing design, refer to page 20 for compatible
sealing plugs